
Target Rifle South Australia -Benchrest Cup 2017

20 Metre - Saturday

Posn Comp. No. Name Club Rifle Class Grade Firing Point
Both series

Squad 1 - 8.00a.m.  AND 12.40p.m.
501 Ivess, Mark Wingfield 1 B 1
601 Grey, Darryl NSW 1 B 2 RO
701 Gurney, Peter NSW 1 B 3 Merv Illman
1001 Oxley, Ken VIC 1 B 4
1101 Baines, Carol  Wingfield 1 B 5 Scorers
1801 Frick, Andrew Wingfield 1 A 6 Andy Summers
1901 Adams, Tony Reynella 1 A 7 Joel Filmore
2701 Robb, John Reynella 1 A 8 Len Scroop
2901 Butler, Tim Wingfield 1 A 9 Peter Stronskyj
3001 Betar, Don NSW 1 A 10
3201 Keen, David Adelaide 1 A 11
803 Harvey,Richard NSW 3 B 12

Squad 2 - 9.10a.m. AND  1.50 p.m.
801 Harvey,Richard NSW 1 B 1
2301 Myers, Kevin Morgan 1 B 2 RO
2501 Mc Gurgan, Daniel Morgan 1 B 3 Tim Butler
103 Scroop, Len Wingfield 3 B 4
203 Klemm, David Morgan 3 A 5 Scorers
303 Helbig, Roy Morgan 3 A 6 Tony Adams
3501 Clarke, Colin Wingfield 1 A 7 Andrew Frick
603 Grey, Darryl NSW 3 B 8 David Keen
703 Gurney, Peter NSW 3 B 9 Riley Filmore
903 Stronskyj, Peter Wingfield 3 A 10
1003 Oxley, Ken VIC 3 B 11
1403 Fillmore, Joel Morgan 3 B 12

Squad 3 - 10.20a.m. AND  3.00p.m.
2303 Myers, Kevin Morgan 3 B 1
1303 Illman, Merv Wingfield 3 A 2 RO
2403 McGurgan, Dakota Morgan 3 B 3 David Klemm
1503 Fillmore, Riley Morgan 3 B 4
2603 Gordon, Jock Morgan 3 A 5 Scorers
1703 Craig, Martin Adelaide 3 A 6 Darryl Grey
2703 Robb, John Reynella 3 A 7 Peter Gurney
2803 Turner, Paul Reynella 3 B 8 Mark Ivess

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 9 Daniel McGurgan
403 Cresp, Mark Renmark 3 A 10
1803 Frick, Andrew Wingfield 3 A 11
1603 Craig, Sarah Adelaide 3 A 12

Squad 4 - 11.30p.m. AND 4.10p.m.
3203 Keen, David Adelaide 3 A 1 RO
3003 Betar, Don NSW 3 A 2
3103 Hill, Tony Morgan 3 B 3
3303 Capper, Graham E.Marden 3 B 4 Scorers
3503 Clarke, Colin Wingfield 3 A 5 John Robb
3603 Jackson. Barry Pt Augusta 3 B 6 Martin Craig
3403 Gowland, Yvonne Adelaide 3 A 7 Jock Gordon

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 8 Dakota McGurgan
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 9
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 10
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 11
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 12



Target Rifle South Australia -Benchrest Cup 2017

50 Metre - Sunday

Posn Comp. No. Name Club Rifle Class Grade Firing Point

Squad 1 - 9.30a.m. AND 12.30p.m.
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 2

2501 Mc Gurgan, Daniel Morgan 1 B 3
3503 Clarke, Colin Wingfield 3 A 4
801 Harvey,Richard NSW 1 B 5 CRO
303 Helbig, Roy Morgan 3 A 6 John Hatzigiannis
403 Cresp, Mark Renmark 3 A 7
603 Grey, Darryl NSW 3 B 8 Assist RO
703 Gurney, Peter NSW 3 B 9 Andy Summers
903 Stronskyj, Peter Wingfield 3 A 10
1003 Oxley, Ken VIC 3 B 11 Meyton
2303 Myers, Kevin Morgan 3 B 12 Peter Eyers
1303 Illman, Merv Wingfield 3 A 13
2403 McGurgan, Dakota Morgan 3 B 14
103 Scroop, Len Wingfield 3 B 15
3203 Keen, David Adelaide 3 A 16
1703 Craig, Martin Adelaide 3 A 17
2703 Robb, John Reynella 3 A 18
2803 Turner, Paul Reynella 3 B 19
1803 Frick, Andrew Wingfield 3 A 20
203 Klemm, David Morgan 3 A 21
1603 Craig, Sarah Adelaide 3 A 22
3003 Betar, Don NSW 3 A 23
3103 Hill, Tony Morgan 3 B 24
2003 Draggett, Karon Wingfield 3 A 25
2603 Gordon, Jock Morgan 3 A 26

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 27
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 28

Squad 2 - 11.00.a.m.  AND 2.00p.m.
3303 Capper, Graham E.Marden 3 B 3
1001 Oxley, Ken VIC 1 B 4
1201 Baines, David  Wingfield 1 B 5 CRO
1801 Frick, Andrew Wingfield 1 A 6 John Hatzigiannis
1901 Adams, Tony Reynella 1 A 7
2701 Robb, John Reynella 1 A 8 Assist RO
2901 Butler, Tim Wingfield 1 A 9 David Klemm
3001 Betar, Don NSW 1 A 10
3201 Keen, David Adelaide 1 A 11 Meyton
2101 Wehr, Nigel Wingfield 1 B 12 Paul Turner
2201 MacDonald, Adrian E.Marden 1 A 13
501 Ivess, Mark Wingfield 1 B 14
601 Grey, Darryl NSW 1 B 15
701 Gurney, Peter NSW 1 B 16
803 Harvey,Richard NSW 3 B 17
3501 Clarke, Colin Wingfield 1 A 18
3603 Jackson. Barry Pt Augusta 3 B 19
3403 Gowland, Yvonne Adelaide 3 A 20
2301 Myers, Kevin Morgan 1 B 21

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 22
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25


